
 

 

                                                                                   STUDENT INTAKE DATES  FOR 2020 
  

 

   Rev 01 

Programmes 
Registration 

Date 

Class 
Commencement 

Date 

Intake Closing 

Date 

Foundation in Science (MBBS, Dentistry & Pharmacy) 
 
Foundation in Science (Nursing, Biotechnology, 
Physiotherapy, Bioinformatics,  Dental Technology, 
Engineering) -  (Full Scholarship scheme)  
 
Foundation in Business 
- (Full Scholarship scheme)  

 

 

 
8 Apr  (Wed) 
13 May (Wed) 

22 July (Wed) 

 

 
15 Apr  (Wed) 
20 May (Wed) 

29 July  (Wed) 

 

 
22 Apr  (Wed) 
27 May  (Wed) 

5 Aug (Wed) 

Dip. Electrical & Electronic Engineering 
8 Apr (Wed) 

12 Oct (Mon) 

 

15 Apr (Wed) 

19 Oct  (Mon) 

 

22 Apr (Wed) 

26 Oct(Mon) 

 

Dip. in Nursing 
Dip. In Physiotherapy 

8 Apr (Wed) 

 
09 Sept (Wed) 

 

15 Apr (Wed) 

 
16 Sept(Wed) 

 

22 Apr (Wed) 

 
23 Sept(Wed) 

 

Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Hons) 
05 Aug(Wed) 
12 Oct(Mon) 

 

12 Aug(Wed) 
19 Oct(Mon) 

 

19 Aug(Wed) 
26 Oct(Mon) 

 

BSc. (Hons) Business & Marketing  
BSc. (Hons) Finance & Management  
BSc. (Hons) Management Information Systems  
BSc. (Hons) Accounting &   Finance  
BSc Biotechnology 
BSc(Hons)  Bioinformatics 
B.Eng (Hons) in E &E Engineering 
 

18 Mar(Wed) 
05 Aug(Wed) 

12 Oct(Mon) 

25 Mar(Wed) 
12 Aug(Wed) 

19 Oct(Mon) 

1 Apr(Wed) 
19 Aug(Wed) 

26 Oct(Mon) 

Health Care Assistant programme 6 Jan (Mon) 13 Jan (Mon) 20 Jan (Mon) 

 
Post Basic in Critical Care Nursing 

 
6 Jan (Mon) 

 
13 Jan (Mon) 

 
20 Jan (Mon) 

Bachelor of Pharmacy 
Bachelor of Dental Surgery 
Bachelor of Dental Technology 

09 Sept(Wed) 16 Sept(Wed) 23 Sept(Wed) 

MBBS 09 Sept (Wed) 16 Sept (Wed) 23 Sept (Wed) 

Bachelor of Nursing Science (Hons) 09 Sept (Wed) 16 Sept (Wed) 23 Sept (Wed) 

Master of Pharmacy (Clinical Pharmacy) 0 7  Feb (Fri) 
14 Aug (Fri) 

 

14  Feb (Fri) 
21 Aug (Fri) 

 

21  Feb (Fri) 
28 Aug (Fri) 

 
 
MSc Human Anatomy 
MSc Medical Physiology 
 

10 Feb (Mon) 17 Feb (Mon) 24 Feb (Mon) 

 
MSc Management 
MSc  Biotechnology  
MSc  Microbiology  
MSc Biochemistry 

  MSc Pharmacy 
PhD Biotechnology  
PhD Microbiology 
PhD Pharmacy 

All year around 
application 

 

 

 

 


